 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

B T g gro— -y -

06-06-305-007

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

98.82 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

59 ROLLING FIELDS ESTS"3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-21-77
3-31-92

7-19-01
11-26-01

3-30-64|

ROLLING FIELDS ESTATES INC
IRVINE JAMES E & ETHEL
IRVINE ETHEL

IRVINE ETHEL FAMILY TRUST

IRVINE ETHEL & CHARLES
SINE JOSHUA R & REGINA L

NO C.F.
NO C.F.

CERT

SP NO FEE
S.P.

135,000




